fm-systeme.com
V
IS
U
A
L
M
A

FLOOR MARKINGS
Tape
Tape
Identcode +
colour code Width (mm) Roll length
(m)
Colour = x
LL50-x 50 50 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 metres
LL75-x 75 50 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 metres
LL100-x 100 50 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 metres
Connecting angle 45° and 90°
Identcode +
colour code Designation Leg (mm)
Width/Length
Colour = x
LL-50-W45-x 45° angle 50 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-75-W45-x 45° angle 75 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-100-W45-x 45° angle 100 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-50-W90-x 90° angle 50 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-75-W90-x 90° angle 75 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-100-W90-x 90° angle 100 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
Order example
Tape, 50 metres, in green = Identcode + colour code LL75-05
8
VISUAL MANAGEMENT
Technical specifi cations subject to change. Illustrations may diff er from the actual product.
The two-coloured hatched tape is used to demarcate
diff erent areas.
The fl oor marking is self-adhesive and extremely
durable against colour abrasion, as it is printed on the
underside.
Thanks to a high-quality adhesive layer, the two-colour
tapes also have excellent adhesive properties.
The hatched fl oor marking tapes are available in
many popular colours and formats.
Tape hatched
Identcode +
colour code Width (mm) Roll length (m)
Colour
LL50-x 50 25 BY BW GW RW SW 25 metres
LL75-x 75 25 BY BW GW RW SW 25 metres
LL100-x 100 25 BY BW GW RW SW 25 metres
The tape is printed on the reverse side.
The colour application cannot be rubbed off  at the front
as it is protected by a fi lm.
Laminate
Print image
Adhesive layer
Backing paper
Prices, other dimensions and colours on request
FLOOR MARKINGS
Tape hatched
Order example
Tape, hatched, width 75 mm, length 25 metres in red/white = Identcode + colour code LL75-RW
9
VISUAL MANAGEMENT
ESD
ESD fl oor markings are self-adhesive and mark ESD-
sensitive areas. The fl oor markings are not conductive.
Customised
Customised fl oor markings are self-adhesive and are
printed individually according to your specifi cations.
Tape ESD
Identcode Width (mm) Roll length (m)
LL50-ESD 50 5 5 metre roll
LL75-ESD 75 5 5 metre roll
LL100-ESD 100 5 5 metre roll
Tape customised
Identcode Width (mm) Roll length (m)
LL50 customised 50 5 5 metre roll
LL75 customised 75 5 5 metre roll
LL100 customised 100 5 5 metre roll
Tape anti-slip
Identcode Width (mm) Roll length (m)
LL50 anti-slip 50 18 18 metre roll
LL75 anti-slip 75 18 18 metre roll
LL100 anti-slip 100 18 18 metre roll
FLOOR MARKINGS
Tape ESD
Prices, other dimensions and colours on request
10
VISUAL MANAGEMENT
Technical specifi cations subject to change. Illustrations may diff er from the actual product.
The symbols are self-adhesive, forklift-proof and are
used to mark parking areas, storage areas, transport
routes, etc. They are available in nine diff erent standard
colours.
Depending on the requirements, longitudinal markings,
T-pieces, L-angles, dots or crosses are used.
Symbols • Simple
Identcode
+ colour code Designation Leg (mm)
Width/Length
Colour = x
LL-50-T-x T-piece 50 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-75-T-x T-piece 75 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-50-L-x L-angle 50 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-75-L-x L-angle 75 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-50250-x Longitudinal marking 50/250 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-75350-x Longitudinal marking 75/350 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-100500-x Longitudinal marking 100/500 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-50-Q-x Square 50 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-75-Q-x Square 75 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
LL-100-Q-x Square 100 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 50 pieces
FLOOR MARKINGS
Symbols • Simple
Prices, other dimensions and colours on request
Order example
Symbol longitudinal marking, width 75 mm, length 350 mm in yellow = Identcode + colour code LL-75350-04
11
VISUAL MANAGEMENT
Symbols, feet, arrows, letters and numbers are
self-adhesive and serve as directional signs and

Symbols • Characters
Prices, other dimensions and colours on request
Order example
Symbol letter "E", height 15 cm in light blue = Identcode + letter + colour code LLB15-E-03
12
VISUAL MANAGEMENT
Technical specifi cations subject to change. Illustrations may diff er from the actual product.
Floor windows are used to attach printed documents to
the fl oor, allowing diff erent areas to be labelled.
The fl oor windows are self-adhesive and available in
various colours and sizes.
The application of barcodes is also possible with our
fl oor windows. A specially anti-refl ective surface texture
enables error-free scanning.
Transparent fl oor window
Identcode +
colour code Designation Width (mm)/
Length (mm)
Colour = x
LL-KL-A4-x DIN A4 400/310 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 10 pieces
LL-KL-1/2A4-x ½  �DIN A4 400/205 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 10 pieces
LL-KL-A5-x DIN A5 310/250 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 10 pieces
LL-KL-1/3DIN-x 1⁄3�DIN 310/200 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 88 10 pieces
FLOOR MARKINGS
Transparent fl oor window
Prices, other dimensions and colours on request
Order example
Transparent fl oor window DIN A5, width 310 mm, length 250 mm, in black = Identcode + colour code LL-KL-A5-06
13
VISUAL MANAGEMENT
Our cutter helps you to cut the tape to exact lengths
and mitre-cut it precisely. Cutting takes place inside the
device, which prevents injuries.
The clamping eff ect prevents the tape from slipping.
The cutter is suitable for the 50/75/100 mm widths of
our Floor markings.
Cutter
Identcode Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm)
LL-AV100 3 112 260 1 piece
FLOOR MARKINGS
Cutter & Cleaner
Prices, other dimensions and colours on request
Before applying the Floor marking it must be ensured
that the fl oor is free of dust, oil and dirt.
To ensure this, we recommend our cleaner. The cleaner
is environmentally friendly and pH-neutral. It can be
easily fi lled into cleaning machines, high-pressure
cleaners or steam cleaners for convenient use.
 pH-neutral
  biodegradable
  odourless
  environmentally friendly
 no VOCs
  water soluble
Cleaner
Identcode Contents
30001313 2l canister 1 canister
Before applying the Floor marking it must be ensured
that the fl oor is free of dust, oil and dirt.
14
VISUAL MANAGEMENT
Technical specifi cations subject to change. Illustrations may diff er from the actual product.
FLOOR MARKINGS
ProSign
The ProSign off ers a modern and fl exible solution